



CYCLE & CARRIAGE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

KIA
Movement that inspires

Co Reg No : 199405410K

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

ESTIMATE

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 78 SHENTON WAY #09-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 64191000	Cust No/Name /Mr Syed Sufri Bin Syed Haron Reg No/Reg Date SJX2146E / 25/05/201 Date In/Mileage 23/03/2022/ 0 Chassis No KNAKU811MA5082782 Engine No G4KEAH714826 Make/Model KIA/SORENTO 2.4 A EX PREMIUM EDITIO Colour/Trim IM / VA

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No				
LAX00000	Credit	24/03/2022/ 12:48	TLK	282 / Kevin Leong	48609	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
Description of Goods / Services									
E PNT88000						400			1200.00
REPLACE FRT BUMPER, BUMPER LWR, SUPPORT & AFFECTED AREA						350			700.00
E PNT98000						800			1600.00
PAINT WORK ON FRT BUMPER & BONNET									
E PNT88000						700			1050.00
REPLACE REAR BUMPER, END PANEL & AFFECTED AREA									
REPAIR ON REAR RH FENDER									
E PNT98000						?			120.00
PAINT WORK ON REAR BUMPER, END PANEL & REAR RH FENDER									
E PNT88000									80.00
REMOVE & INSTALL RADIATOR, CONDENSER FOR FACILITATE REPAIR									
M SUNDRY						80			120.00
TO TOP UP AIRCON GAS									
E PNT88000						?			120.00
REMOVE & INSTALL REAR PARKING ASSIST									
E PNT88000						X			80.00
REMOVE & INSTALL REAR BOOT COMPARTMENT FOR FACILITATE REPAIR									
M SUNDRY						40			80.00
TO APPLY SEALANT ON AFFECTED AREA									
M SUNDRY									30.00
PERFORM RUST PREVENTION									
A 54900099									120.00
CHECK WIRING & CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM									
A 10028901									50.00
TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK ON ELECTRONIC CONTROL SYSTEM									
M SUNDRY						20			50.00
TO SUPPLY FRT NUMBER PLATE WITH FRAME BT									
M SUNDRY									
SUNDRIES									
M LAMP ASSY-HEAD,LH						1.00	2121.00	20.00	1696.80
M LAMP ASSY-REAR COMBINATION,LH						1.00	708.00	20.00	566.40
M COVER-FR BUMPER UPR						1.00	677.00	20.00	541.60
M MOULDING-FRONT BUMPER A/INTAKE						1.00	27.00	20.00	21.60

Confirm & accepted by

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation

Authorized signatory and company stamp

• Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.
Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for removal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240



Movement that inspires

Co Reg No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 78 SHENTON WAY #09-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 64191000	Cust No/Name /Mr Syed Sufri Bin Syed Haron Reg No/Reg Date SJX2146E / 25/05/201 Date In/Mileage 23/03/2022/ 0 Chassis No KNAKU811MA5082782 Engine No G4KEAH714826 Make/Model KIA/SORENTO 2.4 A EX PREMIUM EDITIO Colour/Trim IM / VA

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No		
LAX00000	Credit	24/03/2022/ 12:48	TLK	282 / Kevin Leong	48609		
Description of Goods / Services				Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M	COVER-FR BUMPER,LWR	BR		1.00	735.00	20.00	588.00
M	COVER-BLANKING FRT FOG,RH	CUT		1.00	27.00	20.00	21.60
M	BRACKET-FR BUMPER SIDE SUPT,RH	X 111		1.00	26.00	20.00	20.80
M	ABSORBER-FRONT BUMPER ENERGY	BR		1.00	106.00	20.00	84.80
M	GRILLE ASSY-RADIATOR	BR		1.00	348.00	20.00	278.40
M	COVER-RR BUMPER	BR		1.00	643.00	20.00	514.40
M	LAMP ASSY-REAR FOG & R/REFL,RH	BR		1.00	107.00	20.00	85.60
M	MOULDING ASSY-RR BUMPER SIDE,R	BR		1.00	152.00	20.00	121.60
M	BRACKET-RR BPR SIDE REINF,RH	BR		1.00	22.00	20.00	17.60
M	WIRING ASSY-BUMPER EXTN	X 111		1.00	226.00	20.00	180.80
M	ABSORBER-REAR BUMPER ENERGY	X 111		1.00	88.00	20.00	70.40
M	RAIL ASSY-REAR BUMPER	DD		1.00	290.00	20.00	232.00
M	GUARD-REAR WHEEL,RH	X 111		1.00	59.00	20.00	47.20
M	GARNISH ASSY-QTR SIDE,RH	PP		1.00	92.00	20.00	73.60

Steve (LKK)

24/3/22, 3.00pm

Q M PL
PIP
17 BL SY
9 P dps

Confirm & accepted by

Nett 10,563.20
7% GST on 10563.20 739.42
Total Payable 11,302.62

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE

INSURANCE CO. : **AIG**

Supplementary For Registration No.:

SJX 2146 E

Cost (\$)

Materials

1	Bracket Assy- RR Bumper Side, RH	42.00	✓ BR 33.6
2	Sensor Assy- Ultrasonic BWS	227.00	✓ BR 181.60
3	Revet- Blind (12 pcs)	12.00	✓ nec 9.6
4	Holder- Back Warning System (3 pcs)	3.00	✓ nec 2.40
5	Tube Assy- Oil Cooler	128.80 161.00	✓ DO
6	Guard Assy- Rear Wheel Mud, RH	24.00	✓ BR 19.20
7	Bracket- RR, RH	30.00	✓ DO 24.00
8	Lamp Assy- Rear Combination, RH	708.00	✓ BR 566.40
		<u>1,207.00</u>	
20% Discount		<u>241.40</u>	
		<u>965.60</u>	

Labour

1	Remove & Refit Rear Aircon Blower & Rear Compartment Seat	400.00	✓
2	Repair Rear Lamp RH	400.00	✓
3	Spray Paint Rear Lamp RH	350.00	✓
		<u>1,150.00</u>	
Labour & Materials		2,115.60	
7% Gst		148.09	
Total		<u>2,263.69</u>	

Thank You.

Yours faithfully

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

LARRY SONGCUAN
CUSTOMER SERVICE

TEL: 6568 4658

FAX : 6567 5258